Create Event Design ORDER #005887
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 VELVET EVENTS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: December 11, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

CALIFORNIA CLUB
538 Flower St, Los Angeles, CA 90071
EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 31ST, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY DEC. 31ST, TIME
TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Sofas, Black (STYLE TBD) 2 $400.00 T $800.00
Lounge Chairs, Black (STYLE TBD) 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Coffee Table (STYLE TBD) 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Ottomans, Black (STYLE TBD) 6 $§75.00 T $450.00
Led Infinity Dance Floor, 20ft x 20ft 1 $4,000.00 T $4,000.00

Truss Structure with Sleeve Covers, 24ft x 24ft x 10ft 1 $3,085.00 T $3,085.00
Height
TO HANG OVER THE DANCE FLOOR
% Louis Dining Chair, Black 50 $14.50 T $§725.00
<= Wired Cocktail Table 6 $110.00 T $660.00
I?’ .F!I
ﬁn Olivia Barstool, Gold Black 24 $27.50 T $660.00
Iridescent Ottoman - 48" 1 $95.00 T $95.00
e Futura Ottoman, 48"
Ty Serd
Iridescent Curved Bench 2 $95.00 T $190.00
B Crystal Bar, 8ft 2 $450.00 T $900.00
\=
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Description

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

Black Velvet 132" Linens
Napkins, Velvet (Black)

Fragment Mirror Bar

Stage, 16ft x 12ft x 16" Height
Black Carpet Cover for Stage, 16ft x 12ft x 16" Height

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $225.00
5 $65.00
65 $3.50

1 $450.00
1 $720.00
1 $504.00
1 $375.00
6 $175.00
6 $150.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$450.00

$325.00
$227.50

$450.00

$720.00

$504.00

$375.00
$1,050.00

$900.00

$15,391.50
$2,325.00
$1,497.82
($0.00)
$19,214.32
($0.00)
$19,214.32
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